Caractéristiques

Référence

FB421312711911
FB421312711811
FB421312811511
FB421312811611
FB421312811711

Consulter la fiche produit

FOURREAU LAITON
BILCOCQ

Laiton, longueur 30 mm.

dimension (mm) longueur (mm)
6x7 30
7x8 30
8x 10 40
6x7 1000
7x8 1000
26/12/2025 Point de vente Dompro

Prix HT
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